
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 51-A

Start 7-6-16

2 soil 2 Finish 7-8-16
13 clay/rock 15
40 lime 55
161 shale 216
31 lime 247
28 shale 275
1 lime 276

46 shale 322         set 20’ of  7”
105 lime 427    ran 847.5’ of 2 ⅞ 
169 shale 596      cemented to surface
18 lime 614               90sxs total 
57 shale 671
29 lime 700
24 shale 724
11 lime 735
17 shale 752
6 lime 758
9 shale 767
7 lime 774
14 shale 788
10 sandy shale 798 show
33 Bkn sand 831 good show
6 Dk sand 837 show
16 shale 853 T.D.
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